
Kreis Pokal Düsseldorf Saison 2022/23

Pokal Herren B
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Baltha, Gerhard, Franz-Lieder-Str. 12, 40593 Düsseldorf, Tel.: 0211 6685403, gerhard.baltha@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.12.12.2022 19:30 v (1) 15 TuS Erkrath II TTC Benrath III 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.

23.11.2022
23.11.2022

19:00 v (1)
19:30 v

13
14

BTSC Baumberg
SSV Berghausen II

TuS Erkrath II
TTC Benrath III

1:4
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Di.
Mo.

11.10.2022
12.10.2022
18.10.2022
24.10.2022

19:00 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
19:20 v (1)

9
12
11
10

DJK Jugend Eller II
TuS Derendorf
SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl II
BTSC Baumberg

TuS Erkrath II
SSV Berghausen II
TTC Benrath III
TTG Unterfeldhaus-Millrath IV

2:4
2:4
1:4
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Sa.

07.09.2022
22.09.2022
24.09.2022

19:45 v (1)
20:00 v
15:00 t/v

3
2
1

TTC Benrath III
SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl II
SSV Berghausen III

BV 04 Düsseldorf II
DJK TuSA Düsseldorf
TuS Erkrath II

4:0
4:0
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

DJK Jugend Eller II
BTSC Baumberg
TTG Unterfeldhaus-Millrath IV
TuS Derendorf
SSV Berghausen II
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